450000 000,00

400000 000,00

350000 000,00

300000 000,00

250000 000,00

200000 000,00

150000 000,00

100000 000,00

50000 000,00

Dynamika dochodéw budzetu Powiatu Poznanskiego
w latach 2020 - 2021

Subwencje

Dotacje oraz $rodl|

z ki‘.

je oraz §
Pozostate do

Dotacj

MDrok 2020 M@rok 2021

Dotacje i $rodki

i realizacjg zadan
ktorych mowa




